ARTICLE CHARGES 3.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 9.63

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 11.00

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 10.00

DOOR COLLECTION 1.00

DOOR DELIVERY 90.00

DISCOUNT -311.66

TOTAL FREIGHT 242.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 43.56

GRAND TOTAL 286.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Eighty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

NAGAPATTINAM (NGT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 39/25-26 VALUE 19925.26

E-Waybill No 501937005949

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.